
ZEMPLÍNSKY POHÁR 2019/2020

Humenné Vranov Svidník Michalovce BODY

Poradie Hráč nar. klub 14.9.2019 9.11.2019 SPOLU

1 ORÁČ DANIEL 2000 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU 140 140

2-7 HRUŠKA MARTIN 1991 ŠKST MICHALOVCE 120 120

 PACH KAMIL 2003 ŠKST MICHALOVCE 120 120

 KOSTELNÍK LUKÁŠ 1994 ŠKST MICHALOVCE 120 120

 SAČUROVSKÝ PETER 1992 ŠKST MICHALOVCE 120 120

 TUŠIM PETER 1978 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU 120 120

 FEČO SAMUEL 2001 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU 120 120

8-15 DŽUJKA DOMINIK 2002 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU 100 100

  BEGALA MARIAN 1968 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 100 100

  REVAJ TICHOMÍR 1984 ŠKST SOKOL VOJČICE 100 100

  ŠTÚŇ ŠTEFAN 1990 STO SNINA 100 100

  TURANSKÝ IGOR 1989 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU 100 100

  VAGASKÝ ONDREJ 1991 OŠK VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV 100 100

  SHULEPOV MAXIM 1983 MKST V. KAPUŠANY 100 100

  DRÁB MATÚŠ 2002 ŠKST MICHALOVCE 100 100

16-36 BARAN JOZEF 1968 ŠKST SOKOL VOJČICE 80 80

BIROV IVAN 1964 ŠKST OCÚ KAMENICA NAD CIROCHOU 80 80

PAĽKO KAMIL 2003 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU 80 80

SERBÁK IGOR 1967 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 80 80

GAJDOŠ DANIEL ML. 1992 OŠK KAMIENKA 80 80

LAKATOŠ JAKUB 1994 MKST V. KAPUŠANY 80 80

GAJDOŠ MAROŠ 1990 OŠK KAMIENKA 80 80

KÓBORI PAVOL 1959 TTC VOJANY TIGERS 80 80

   SALAKY MARTIN 2000 MKST V. KAPUŠANY 80 80

   KOVÁCS GABRIEL 1977 MKST V. KAPUŠANY 80 80

   TKÁČ MATEJ 2004 ŠKST MICHALOVCE 80 80

   STOLÁRIK JÁN 1961 JMC LUŽANY 80 80

   BAČA JERGUŠ 2001 ŠKST SOKOL VOJČICE 80 80

   GAJDOŠ JÁN 1994 OŠK KAMIENKA 80 80

   GAJDOŠ DANIEL ST. 1966 TJ DRUŽSTEVNÍK HRABOVEC NAD LABORCOM 80 80

   NOVÁK PETER 1969 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 80 80

   TKÁČ LADISLAV 1972 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 80 80

   MALINIČ IGOR 1974 STO SNINA 80 80

   BAJCURA MARIÁN 1967 ŠKST MICHALOVCE 80 80

   MITRÍK JOZEF 2007 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU 80 80

   ANTOŠ MICHAL 1970 STMK STROPKOV 80 80

37-50 CHARITUN MIKULÁŠ 2003 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU 60 60

   FILEP ZOLTÁN 1961 ŠKST PRIBENÍK 60 60

   KAŇUK PATRIK 1989 TJ ST KOŠAROVCE 60 60

   TOMÁŠ PETER 1982 OSTK HENCOVCE 60 60

   ŠALATA MICHAL 2006 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 60 60

   SOJČÁK JÁN 1953 ŠKST OCÚ KAMENICA NAD CIROCHOU 60 60

   SABOL ANDREJ 1971 TJ ST KOŠAROVCE 60 60

   PANČIŠIN RADOSLAV 2006 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 60 60

   ORSZÁGH ŠIMON 2005 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU 60 60

   BEŇATINSKÝ MICHAL 1975 STO SNINA 60 60

   MARCINČÁK ADAM 2006 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 60 60

   ČERNIGA PETER 2008 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 60 60

   SOJČAK FILIP 1998 ŠKST OCÚ KAMENICA NAD CIROCHOU 60 60

   GIBAS MAREK 2006 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 60 60



Humenné Vranov Svidník Michalovce

Poradie Hráč nar. klub 14.9.2019 9.11.2019

1 ORÁČ DANIEL 2000 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU 5.-8.

2-7 HRUŠKA MARTIN 1991 ŠKST MICHALOVCE 9.-.16.

 PACH KAMIL 2003 ŠKST MICHALOVCE 9.-.16.

 KOSTELNÍK LUKÁŠ 1994 ŠKST MICHALOVCE 9.-.16.

 SAČUROVSKÝ PETER 1992 ŠKST MICHALOVCE 9.-.16.

 TUŠIM PETER 1978 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU 9.-.16.

 FEČO SAMUEL 2001 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU 9.-.16.

8-15 DŽUJKA DOMINIK 2002 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU 25.-.32.

  BEGALA MARIAN 1968 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 25.-.32.

  REVAJ TICHOMÍR 1984 ŠKST SOKOL VOJČICE 25.-.32.

  ŠTÚŇ ŠTEFAN 1990 STO SNINA 25.-.32.

  TURANSKÝ IGOR 1989 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU 25.-.32.

  VAGASKÝ ONDREJ 1991 OŠK VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV 25.-.32.

  SHULEPOV MAXIM 1983 MKST V. KAPUŠANY 25.-.32.

  DRÁB MATÚŠ 2002 ŠKST MICHALOVCE 25.-.32.

16-36 BARAN JOZEF 1968 ŠKST SOKOL VOJČICE 33.-64.

BIROV IVAN 1964 ŠKST OCÚ KAMENICA NAD CIROCHOU 33.-64.

PAĽKO KAMIL 2003 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU 33.-64.

SERBÁK IGOR 1967 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 33.-64.

GAJDOŠ DANIEL ML. 1992 OŠK KAMIENKA 33.-64.

LAKATOŠ JAKUB 1994 MKST V. KAPUŠANY 33.-64.

GAJDOŠ MAROŠ 1990 OŠK KAMIENKA 33.-64.

KÓBORI PAVOL 1959 TTC VOJANY TIGERS 33.-64.

   SALAKY MARTIN 2000 MKST V. KAPUŠANY 33.-64.

   KOVÁCS GABRIEL 1977 MKST V. KAPUŠANY 33.-64.

   TKÁČ MATEJ 2004 ŠKST MICHALOVCE 33.-64.

   STOLÁRIK JÁN 1961 JMC LUŽANY 33.-64.

   BAČA JERGUŠ 2001 ŠKST SOKOL VOJČICE 33.-64.

   GAJDOŠ JÁN 1994 OŠK KAMIENKA 33.-64.

   GAJDOŠ DANIEL ST. 1966 TJ DRUŽSTEVNÍK HRABOVEC NAD LABORCOM 33.-64.

   NOVÁK PETER 1969 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 33.-64.

   TKÁČ LADISLAV 1972 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 33.-64.

   MALINIČ IGOR 1974 STO SNINA 33.-64.

   BAJCURA MARIÁN 1967 ŠKST MICHALOVCE 33.-64.

   MITRÍK JOZEF 2007 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU 33.-64.

   ANTOŠ MICHAL 1970 STMK STROPKOV 33.-64.

37-50 CHARITUN MIKULÁŠ 2003 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU 65.-128.

   FILEP ZOLTÁN 1961 ŠKST PRIBENÍK 65.-128.

   KAŇUK PATRIK 1989 TJ ST KOŠAROVCE 65.-128.

   TOMÁŠ PETER 1982 OSTK HENCOVCE 65.-128.

   ŠALATA MICHAL 2006 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 65.-128.

   SOJČÁK JÁN 1953 ŠKST OCÚ KAMENICA NAD CIROCHOU 65.-128.

   SABOL ANDREJ 1971 TJ ST KOŠAROVCE 65.-128.

   PANČIŠIN RADOSLAV 2006 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 65.-128.

   ORSZÁGH ŠIMON 2005 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU 65.-128.

   BEŇATINSKÝ MICHAL 1975 STO SNINA 65.-128.

   MARCINČÁK ADAM 2006 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 65.-128.

   ČERNIGA PETER 2008 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 65.-128.

   SOJČAK FILIP 1998 ŠKST OCÚ KAMENICA NAD CIROCHOU 65.-128.

   GIBAS MAREK 2006 ŠKST HUMENNÉ 65.-128.

Umiestnenie na turnajoch



1 200

2 180

3.-4. 160

5.-8. 140

9.-.16. 120

25.-.32. 100

33.-64. 80

65.-128. 60

Bodovanie


